
Amortyzator PRESTIGE
Buffer PRESTIGE 
Амортизатор PRESTIGE

• Materiał: plastik 
 Material: plastic 
 Материал: пластмасса
• Kolor:  
 Color:  
 Цвет:     

Index: AM-ADAP0B-60
adapter / адаптер

Index: AM-ODB000-60
amortyzator / buffer / амортизатор

Index: AM-ADAP0A-60
adapter / адаптер

10+0.2
-0

32

32

37

37

13

16

19

19
30

10+0.2
-0

min. 52

min. 52

22

22

12


